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TITLE

50.8 x 1.6mm 90 degree Zetan Bend

SIZE
A4

DWG NO
206_9Z

REV
001

SCALE: WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 1

Wall Thickness

101.6mm
7.6mm
1.60mm

Centreline Radius
Overall Height

Leg Length

68.6mm Nominal
+1/-0mm
Nominal

+0/-0.10mm

Nominal Dimensions Tolerance

R 68.6mm

50.8mm

7.6mm

1.6mm

101.6mm


