			Telesense
		Nominal Dimensions	Tolerance
	Centreline Radius	68.6mm	Nominal
	Overall Height	101.6mm	+1/-0mm
	Leg Length	7.6mm	Nominal
	Wall Thickness	1.60mm	+0/-0.10mm
1016mm 1016mm 50.8mm	TITLE 50. SIZE D A4	206_9/	s inc ee Zetan Bend